
Day Date Time Event

Wednesday 01-03-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 02-03-23 19:45 Ritual Committee
Friday 03-03-23 18:30 - 19:15 Kabbalat Shabbat on Zoom
Saturday 04-03-23 10:30 Shabbat Zachor
Saturday 04-03-23 11:15 Torah Tots 
Sunday 05-03-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom
Sunday 05-03-23 15:00 - 17:00 Sababa Juniors (Years 3-6)

Sunday 05-03-23 17:00 - 20:00 Sababa Youth Club (Years 7-10)
Monday 06-03-23 18:00 - 20:00 Erev Purim

Tuesday 07-03-23 Purim
Tuesday 07-03-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Wednesday 08-03-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing

Wednesday 08-03-23 19:30 - 20:30 Foundations for a Thoughtful Judaism - Ethics  (ZOOM only)

Thursday 09-03-23
Friday 10-03-23
Saturday 11-03-23 09:15 Breakfast Club  - "Body and Soul"
Saturday 11-03-23 10:30 Shabbat Chadashah
Sunday 12-03-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom
Sunday 12-03-23 20:00 Talk by Stephen Neidle - Medicines for 21st Century

Monday 13-03-23 20:00 Wine Group
Tuesday 14-03-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 15-03-22 10:00 - 11:45 Yoga 

Wednesday 15-03-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing

Wednesday 15-03-23 19:30 - 20:30 Foundations for a Thoughtful Judaism - Ethics  (ZOOM only)

Thursday 16-03-23 20:00 Mancom

Friday 17-03-23

Saturday 18-03-23 10:30 Shabbat HaChodesh (beginning of month of Pesach!)

Sunday 19-03-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom

Sunday 19-03-23 14:30 Music Group at the Mattisons
Sunday 19-03-23 19:00 Bagel Supper Quiz
Monday 20-03-23
Tuesday 21-03-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 21-03-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 22-03-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing

Wednesday 22-03-23 19:30 - 20:30 Foundations for a Thoughtful Judaism - Ethics  (ZOOM only)
Thursday 23-03-23
Friday 24-03-23
Saturday 25-03-23 10:30 Shabbat Vayikra - "how to get close to God"
Sunday 26-03-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom end of term
Sunday 26-03-23 19:30 Films@434 - "Fanny's Journey"
Monday 27-03-23
Tuesday 28-03-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 29-03-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing

Wednesday 29-03-23 19:30 - 20:30 Foundations for a Thoughtful Judaism - Ethics  (ZOOM only)

Thursday 30-03-23 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 30-03-23 12:45 Bistro
Thursday 30-03-23 19:45 Ritual Committee
Friday 31-03-23 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat in the home (Brownstone)

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR MARCH 2023 - COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI



Saturday 01-04-23 10:30 Shabbat HaGadol (Shabbat before Pesach)
Saturday 01-04-23 11:15 Torah Tots
Sunday 02-04-23 HaMakom Pesach Holiday
Sunday 02-04-23 15:00 - 17:00 Sababa Juniors (Years 3-6)

Sunday 02-04-23 17:00 - 20:00 Sababa Youth Club (Years 7-10)

Monday 03-04-23
Tuesday 04-04-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 04-04-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 05-04-23 1st Seder Night
Thursday 06-04-23 10:30 1st Day Pesach Service
Thursday 06-04-23 19:00 Community Seder
Friday 07-04-23
Saturday 08-04-23 10:30 Shabbat Pesach
Sunday 09-04-23 HaMakom Pesach Holiday
Sunday 09-04-23 10:45 Matza Ramble
Monday 10-04-23 20:00 Wine Group
Tuesday 11-04-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 12-04-23 10:30 7th Day Pesach Service with Yizkor - (ZOOM  only)

Thursday 13-04-23 10:00 Pilates
Friday 14-04-23
Saturday 15-04-23 10:30 Shabbat Shemini
Sunday 16-04-23 HaMakom Pesach Holiday
Sunday 16-04-23 11:30 John Reece's stone-setting at Cheshunt
Sunday 16-04-23 14:30 Music Group at the Mattisons
Monday 17-04-23 20:00 Erev Yom Ha'Shoah: Presentation by Generation2Generation
Tuesday 18-04-23 Yom Ha'Shoah
Wednesday 19-04-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 20-04-23 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 20-04-23 20:00 Mancom
Friday 21-04-23
Saturday 22-04-23 10:30 Shabbat Atzmaut & Rosh Chodesh
Sunday 23-04-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom term starts
Sunday 23-04-23 11:00 Willesden Jewish Cemetery Guided Tour
Monday 24-04-23
Tuesday 25-04-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Wednesday 26-04-23 Yom Ha'Atzmaut
Thursday 27-04-23 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 27-04-23 12:45 Bistro
Thursday 27-04-23 20:00 Book Group
Friday 28-04-23 19:00 Friday Night Supper Club - Yom Ha'atzmaut Special
Saturday 29-04-23 10:30 Shabbat Service
Sunday 30-04-23 10:30 Volunteers' Brunch (to be confirmed)
Sunday 30-04-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR APRIL 2023 - COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI


